
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to approve the AWWTP A&S Buildings Roof Repairs Project Engineering Services
Amendment #1, increasing Specialty Engineering Group, LLC’s total contract amount by $39,600
from $18,500 to $58,100.

File #: 23-0355, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

